CANDIDATOS APROVADOS NA 8°CHAMADA

NS

Si s SISTEMA DE

ALEXANDRE ROSA DIAS
ANA LUIZA DIAS SANTOS

EVA DAS GRACAS CARDOSO
GONCALVES PEREIRA

JANE CLEIA ROCHA SILVA
LOANE ROCHA SILVA
MARCIA DIAS SILVA
MARINA MARTINS FERRAZ
MARINA SANTOS MOREIRA
NAIANE FERREIRA BONFIM

RAISA SANTOS CARDOSO

CINTHYA HELLEN GOMES DOS
SANTOS SOUZA

EMILLY NAYARA PEREIRA DE
AQUINO

FRANCIELLE VIEIRA SOUSA
JOICE BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA

MARLUCIA BARBOSA PINTO

SELEGAO UNIFICADA

161011576733

161062498290

161073590218

161053589461

161092182781

161021349212

161037306321

161021607882

161065670119

161015252893

161058462714

161067361956

161042378364

161084427988

161025838038

D

Unimontes

eyrrdoiy Lirndvd in Rome. orme

Processo: 02/2017

354.6
446.48

448.44

448.34
415.16
452.71
432.85
445.78
438.21

446.43

421.2

452.06

445.83
426.1

453.33



ANNA KAROLINY LOPES BATISTA

EMERSON WILIAN DE OLIVEIRA

JULIANA SILVA DA ROCHA

MOISES DE SOUSA SILVA

RAYANE ELIAS DANTAS

VICTORIA RANYELI GOMES CAMPOS

ANA CLAUDIA ALVES TEIXEIRA

BIANCA DANIELLE PEREIRA SANTOS

DALISSON SOUZA ALMEIDA

FELIPE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

KAROLLYNE SIQUEIRA SILVA

PAMMELA CRISTINE DE OLIVEIRA
BARROS DE ASSIS

NAYRA GRAZIELLE SILVEIRA
MENDES

ROBERTA NOVAES SANTANA SEIXAS

TAMIRES MARIA SILVA

161093528909

161042645705

161074672924

161091119917

161058969569

161006286082

161024063992

161015849243

161037710092

161052710654

161014394738

161005661137

161002495786

161027454917

161073175424

522.42

524 .43

522.86

525.38

523.6

523.09

447.82

448.47

453.6

523.61

528.76

529.31

522.17

522.29

494.74



VANDERLUCIA GUERRA SOUZA

DIENY EDUARDA SANTOS DOS
ANJOS

ELIZANGELA DE CASSIA VELOSO

ISABELLE CRISOSTOMO ALVES DE
SA

AMANDA APARECIDA FERNANDES
FORTES

GABRIELLY MATOS DE SOUSA
TOMAZ

KENIA GARCIA MARTINS

OTTON SOUZA SILVESTRE

THAISA SALES COSTA

BIANCA STEFANNY CAITANO
BORGES

JESSICA VALERIA BARBOSA
RODRIGUES

JUSSARA MARIA DOS SANTOS NIZA

161068272137

161006344212

161064262108

161061677233

161057185258

161011647781

161062743182

161017260068

161079693610

161014291223

161086921137

161000167916

491.75

490.65

495.65

489.48

500.83

495.08

500.17

502.51

493.7

465.24

457.18

447.52



DAIANE MONTALVAO GUEDES

LUIZ GABRIEL FARIA DA SILVA
SOUZA

MARIA RAMOS NETO

MARIA TEREZA NASCIMENTO
ARAUJO

PAULO ROBERTO LOPES FONSECA
JUNIOR

ADEILSON NERES PEREIRA JUNIOR

DEBORAH SUELLE XAVIER SILVA

NATALIA LARA DE SOUZA

NOELY CLAUDIANE COSTA REBELO

DAYANE OLIVEIRA CHAVES

LUANA PAMILA DOS SANTOS

EDILA PEREIRA GOMES

JULIANA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

RAMONE FERREIRA DA SILVA

161033799727

161008313710

161028205912

161059954644

161070266697

161020425104

161038838462

161010239085

161002454114

161021274618

161044816965

161054369871

161061837464

161036276905

484.58

493.38

493.74

492.47

500.4

493.11

485.62

4914

492.16

519.7

518.41

475.95

477.5

498.09



TAYSA RAMOS DURAES 161050186659

FERNANDO GABRIEL SILVA DE SA 161010736452

JOHN NASCIMENTO NUNES 161090497967
MARCIO PEDRO DE ANDRADE 161041098716
PATRICIA DA SILVA FERNANDES 161084841808
LUIZ GUILHERME PEREIRA 161039895404
PIMENTEL

GABRIELA LARISSA DA SILVA 161012701926
FELLYPE RODRIGUES VIEIRA 161082331471
PEREIRA

FERNANDA THIELEN ANDRADE LIMA 161000178459

498.75

609.5

581.35

582.35

581.95

549.81

568.03

581.31

975.75



BRUNA DE OLIVEIRA NUNES

JESSICA DAYANE LEAL ALVES

DANIEL DAMAS LESSA

YURI PATRICK MAIA SOUZA

CAMILA GONCALVES CARDOSO

DEIBSON HENRIQUE LOPES
NASCIMENTO

GABRIELA DIAS DOS REIS

ALICE LELIS FERREIRA

ANA MARIA ANTERO

ANDERSON FERREIRA PORTO

MARIA DAS GRACA BARBOSA

161057430928

161042600148

161021214846

161092724517

161081762403

161038440210

161050451970

161005469549

161002184026

161073812752

161006717136

562.26

566.63

488.91

493.6

487.08

486.07

472.27

483.15

491.61

480.63

473.85



TAIS DA SILVA SANTANA

TAMIRES FERNANDES OLIVEIRA

TERESINHA NOVAES

JEAN ARTHUR ALVES RIBEIRO

JULIANA BARBOSA DA SILVA
GAUDENCIO

SAMIRA MARTINS RODRIGUES

CHARLENE RAMOS AGUIAR

ALEX ALBERTINO SOARES
RODRIGUES

ANA CAROLLYNE RAMOS DOS
SANTOS

EMILLY THAIS VELOSO TAVARES

FRANCIELE GAIA GOMES

ISABELA CANUTO ALVES

NARJARA DURAES ELOY MOTA

HEVERTON LOPES FONSECA

LINIKER FERGUSON NOGUEIRA

WAGNER RICARDO DO MONTE
DUARTE

161030099642

161027060037

161033579855

161071828651

161018570465

161016400863

161041179656

161043728971

161069782076

161028766467

161017603556

161020877056

161015272545

161017303793

161042559096

161007158199

0.452

477.75

447 .1

491.36

490.39

491.85

464.21

449.1

477.33

480.49

460.71

459.58

489.23

555.14

555.7

557.52



GUILHERME PEREIRA DO ROSARIO

KAROLINE DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

LILIAN DEMETRIO ANDRADE

JAIRO GONCALVES BATISTA JUNIOR

CLARA DE CILICIA MEDEIROS DOS
SANTOS

MIRIAN APARECIDA FERREIRA
GUIMARAES

BRUNA LORENA GONCALVES LOPES
SILVA

KATHERINE PIMENTA FERNANDES

LILIAN MAIA MESQUITA GOMES

SAMARA APARECIDA GALO

WESLEY JUNIO LOPES TEXEIRA

161045132719

161001381185

161021060298

161047520671

161039066956

161027499862

161070548003

161041750084

161022171250

161004900627

161033242520

542.49

554.99

555.94

664.28

617.79

619.66

546.06

543.85

539.79

540.8

545.55



PEDRO HENRIQUE CRUZ RIBEIRO

VANESSA DA SILVA QUEIROZ

ANA CLARA SILVA SOARES

EMANUELE CARDOSO RODRIGUES
FERNANDES

GABRIEL JOSE DIAS FERREIRA

ANDRE DIEGO SANTOS SOUZA

GABRIELA LOHANY VIANA VIEIRA

KAROLINE FERREIRA DA MOTA

KRISTIANE KELLY BRANT SANTOS
SOARES

MARIANA NUNES BANDEIRA

RAFAEL MARLON MIRANDA SOUZA

BRUNA ISABELLA ALMEIDA PEREIRA

STEFANE TATIELE ALVES ROSA

161025394834

161001758663

161045723442

161013571781

161045394921

161003677440

161043142561

161022825095

161054872916

161009223652

161033658477

161009961236

161028505360

582.19

583.76

582.83

578.79

577.19

509.66

500.86

496.78

491.6

511.66

504.45

507.59

511.93



VANESSA APARECIDA FERREIRA
RODRIGUES

DARA LEIDIANE DIAS NEVES

HOSANA MOREIRA CLEMENTE

JEAN LEMOS PEREIRA

BARBARA DANIELE FERNADES DA
SILVA

EMANUEL MUNIZ

KAREN SAMILLE DE ARAUJO
MARTINS

MARIA JOSE ARAUJO LOPES

KELY DIAS BORGES

NAYANE SILVA ARAUJO

EZEQUIEL DURAES DIAS

JOAO VICTOR SIQUEIRA SOARES

161054245675

161082802216

161015505290

161019137157

161045392966

161068504414

161012511945

161009918046

161032947269

161014043004

161079467452

161050965482

510.85

504.08

502.01

501.01

502.18

495.79

501.35

545.59

570.93

544.91

532.22

528.73



LUIS GUILHERME CAMARA MOTA

MATHEUS MENDES ROCHA

BRUNA SAYURI TANAKA

LUIS FELIPE MARINHO COSTA

ALINE CAMARGO DE OLIVEIRA

ANNA BEATRIZ BERNARDES DE
LIMA

ISABELLE VITAL ORTIZ

JOAO MARCUS OLIVEIRA ANDRADE

MARIA DE FATIMA SOUZA BARBOZA

ESLEY RUAS ALKIMIM

GABRIELY TRINDADE SOUZA

161070631288

161068221324

161023657307

161012165478

161020405106

161013928841

161027396407

161019097930

161035831338

161012766242

161056628720

532.24

552.8

772.11

755.74

681.77

682.01

682.21

0.682

679.52

665.97

561.15



VICTOR SILVA MOTA

LAUREN SANTOS VIEIRA

JOSE DIAS DO NASCIMENTO NETO

ROMULO MENDES ARAUJO

CELSO CARLOS ALVES VIANA

FLAVIA FIGUEIREDO VARGAS

LILIANE GOMES DA ROCHA

MIGUEL GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA

KIANY GOMES SILVA MESQUITA

SUELLEN KAREN DA COSTA LIMA

161048449870

161039685037

161026350058

161038372249

161065630345

161074847153

161091994087

161056870629

161060264595

161006432736

560.96

568.25

591.03

590.14

476.74

469.98

470.08

466.83

513.81

503.21



